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ALL CURBSIDE RECYCLERS MUST HAVE A BLACK BIN / BINS NEED TO BE OUT BY 7:00 AM DAY OF PICK UP

      UNION CURBSIDE A (MON & TUES) RECYCLING SCHEDULE 2019

Change for the Holiday

TUES - (South of Baseline, North of   

Remus, East of Meridian)

For change in schedule due to Holidays,            

refer to key on the right →→

     KEY-HolidaysMon - (East of Mission, North of Broomfield, 

South of River, and West of Summerton  

MAY '19 JUNE '19 JULY '19 AUGUST '19

Union  Monday 5.27.19 will be picked up on Tues.  

5.28.19.  Tuesday Union will be picked up on Wed. 

5.29.19

Union  Monday 9.2.19 will be picked up on Tues.  9.3.19.  

Tuesday Union will be picked up on Wed. 9.4.19

JANUARY '19 FEBRUARY '19 MARCH '19 APRIL '19

You may also provide your e-mail address to the office to have schedule sent to you via e-mail - requires 

a colored  printer.

To have 2020 schedule mailed to you early, send a self addressed stamped envelope to ICMRF 4208 E. River 

Rd. Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858.  The Office will mail the 2020 schedule after December 15th, 2019.

12.31.19 

&1.1.20                          

Tues. & 

Wed.

New Year's Eve &          

New Year's Day

● On home page a 1/4 way down, click 

on "Community information".

● On drop down menu click on 

"Recycling"

● On the left side of page, click on 

"curbside recycling".

SEPTEMBER '18 OCTOBER '19

Access to this schedule may be found on the 

Union Township's website:                              

NOVEMBER '19 DECEMBER '18
Union  Tuesday 12.24.19 will be picked up on Monday 

12.23.19.

Union  Monday 2.18.19 will be picked up on Tues.  

2.19.19.  Tuesday Union will be picked up on Wed. 

2.20.19

Union  Monday 1.21.19 will be picked up on Tues.  

1.22.19.  Tuesday Union will be picked up on Wed. 

1.23.19

● Middle of page, click on "Pick Up 

2019 Calendar Schedule A."   updated 

2.11.19

www.uniontownshipmi.com

Union  Monday 11.11.19 will be picked up on Tues. 

11.12.19.  Tuesday Union will be picked up on 

Wed. 11.13.19

http://www.uniontownshipmi.com/
http://www.uniontownshipmi.com/
http://www.uniontownshipmi.com/

